German National Championship
(National Championship)

Aachen,

Germany

21 Sep 2017, Colt

Foals

Position Horse Score

1st Name: INSPIRED 15
ASCOT
Colour:
Owner: INSPIRED
STUD - Schick,
Gerhard u. Andrea

2nd Name: MAHAL AL 10
MARENGA
Colour: Brown
Owner: SAX
ARABIANS
GERMANY - Sax,
Reinhard

3rd Name: DA MAJESTIC 10
ONE
Colour: Grey
Owner: DARIUS
ARABIANS - Darius,
Franz-Josef

4th Name: BOURHANI 7
ZAMEED
Colour: Brown
Owner: BOURHANI
ARABIANS -
Bourdeaux,
Hannelore

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

X

ECAHO

C.M.
38.00
40.00
37.00
39.00
41.00

C.M.

38.00
40.00
37.00
39.00
41.00

0
~+
2.

A.S.
38.00
40.00
37.00
39.00
41.00

A.S.
38.00
40.00
37.00
39.00
41.00

C.M.
38.00
40.00
37.00
39.00

41.00

C.M.

38.00
40.00
37.00
39.00

41.00

A.S.
38.00
40.00
37.00
39.00
41.00

A.S.
38.00
40.00
37.00
39.00
41.00



5th Name: EOS
ISKANDAR
Colour: Brown
Owner: KARUBI
ARABIANS - Miller,
Anne

- Name: IS EXPOSA
Colour: Grey
Owner: GESTUT
ISMER - Ismer, Dr.
Nils

Judges

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

H.H. C.M.

38.00 38.00
37.00 40.00
39.00 37.00
40.00 39.00

41.00 41.00

No detailed scorecard available

A.S.
38.00
40.00
37.00
39.00
41.00



	German National Championship (National Championship)
	Judges


