German National Championship (National Championship)



Aachen, Germany 21 Sep 2017, Colt

Foals

Position Horse		Score Detail				
1st	Name: INSPIRED	15		н.н.	C.M.	A.S.
	ASCOT Colour:		1st	38.00	38.00	38.00
	Owner: INSPIRED		2nd	37.00	40.00	40.00
	STUD - Schick, Gerhard u. Andrea		3rd	39.00	37.00	37.00
			4th	40.00	39.00	39.00
			5th	41.00	41.00	41.00
2nd	Name: MAHAL AL MARENGA Colour: Brown Owner: SAX ARABIANS GERMANY - Sax, Reinhard	10		н.н.	C.M.	A.S.
			1st	38.00	38.00	38.00
			2nd	37.00	40.00	40.00
			3rd	39.00	37.00	37.00
			4th	40.00	39.00	39.00
			5th	41.00	41.00	41.00
3rd	Name: DA MAJESTIC ONE Colour: Grey Owner: DARIUS ARABIANS - Darius, Franz-Josef	10		н.н.	C.M.	A.S.
			1st	38.00	38.00	38.00
			2nd	37.00	40.00	40.00
			3rd	39.00	37.00	37.00
			4th	40.00	39.00	39.00
			5th	41.00	41.00	41.00
4th	Name: BOURHANI ZAMEED Colour: Brown Owner: BOURHANI ARABIANS - Bourdeaux, Hannelore	7		н.н.	C.M.	A.S.
			1st	38.00	38.00	38.00
			2nd	37.00	40.00	40.00
			3rd	39.00	37.00	37.00
			4th	40.00	39.00	39.00
			5th	41.00	41.00	41.00

5th	Name: EOS	3
	ISKANDAR	
	Colour: Brown	
	Owner: KARUBI	
	ARABIANS - Müller,	
	Anne	

0

	н.н.	C.M.	A.S.
1st	38.00	38.00	38.00
2nd	37.00	40.00	40.00
3rd	39.00	37.00	37.00
4th	40.00	39.00	39.00
5th	41.00	41.00	41.00

No detailed scorecard available

Name: IS EXPOSA

Colour: **Grey** Owner: **GESTÜT ISMER - Ismer, Dr.**

Nils

Judges

H.H. ■ Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE

C.M. ■ Cristian Moschini, IT **A.S.** ■ Anna Stojanowska, PL